
NY 7.4 0813119 A

AZ 9.5 2518272 LD1 C

WY 31.2 1627265 LD2 A

NE 42.1 8802399 AAA

OK 43.2 1510485 LD1 AAA

OR 43.4 2072175 JR AAA

AZ 55.5 1625493 LD1 AA

CO 73.1 2309360 SUBV A

MN 77.3 9603782 AAA

NE 101.1 2074146 JR AAA

NE 109.1 2072905 JR AA

ID 57.1 1013808 AAA

NE 42.1 8802399 AAA

MN 77.3 9603782 AAA

NE 42.1 8802399 AAA

MN 77.3 9603782 AAA

AB 66.4 1217035 AA

MB 100.4 1010851 LD1 AA

NY 7.4 0813119 A

MT 89.1 8001722 A

MN 25.1 8006425 SRVT B

MN 11.1 2214792 JRG B

TX 20.5 8805620 B

ID 76.1 8504586 SRVT C

OK 79.3 0613758 C

Spring Satellite Grand American 2026    Event 23  

Browning Singles Championship - 523 Entries

ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE

G

CL/Y

D

SCOR

E

Jordan D. Schultz 200 24

Kimberly K. Ideen 200 24

Champion
Edwin L. Johnson 200 25-25-25-24

Weston M. Andersen 200 200-25-25-25 CHAMP

Alexis Marie Fernan 200 24

Richard Marshall  Jr 200 24

Shelby D. Skaggs 200 25-24

David M. Michaelis 200 25-24

Kahne Kenneth Packer 200 24

Kyle T. Perry 200 200-25-25-23 R-UP

Troy M. Nelson 200 25-24

Richard Marshall  Jr 200 24 R-UP

Kasey C. Ramos 200 100-25-25-24

Runnerup+

David M. Michaelis 200 25 WIN

David M. Michaelis 200 25-24

AAA
Richard Marshall  Jr 200 24 R-UP

AA
Brad H. Johnson 199 25-24-24 R-UP

Katie J. Jones 199 25-24-25 WIN

A
Edwin L. Johnson 200 25-25-25-24 WIN

Dale Fisher 199 R-UP

Spring Satellite Grand American 2026    Event 23  

Browning Singles Championship - 523 Entries

ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE

G

CL/Y

D

SCOR

E

Michael J. Beck 195 24

Jason B. Johnson 195 25 R-UP

B
Tom D. Townsend 198 WIN

C
Marc L. Banner 197 WIN

Nicholas D. Hughes 196 R-UP



NE 103.2 2306250 JR D

AZ 29.4 1217095 D

AZ 9.5 2518272 LD1 C

OK 43.2 1510485 LD1 AAA

AZ 55.5 1625493 LD1 AA

WY 31.2 1627265 LD2 A

WI 18.3 8502397 LD2 AAA

CO 73.1 2309360 SUBV A

ID 57.5 1934811 SUBV B

CA 72.2 0708374 VT AAA

MN 77.2 8205170 VT AA

AB 3.1 9305855 SRVT AAA

IL 6.4 1313075 SRVT AAA

AZ 27.3 0753643 SRVT B

AZ 32.1 5517840 SRVT AAA

TX 64.4 2020855 SRVT AA

NE 101.1 2074146 JR AAA

NE 109.1 2072905 JR AA
 3

WA 51.1 2209228 JRG AA

CA 100.2 1933177 JRG AAA

NM 45.4 2070608 SJ AAA

NE 101.3 2308498 SJ B

MO 27.5 0924356 WC B

MN 26.3 9603159 WC C
 3

Jesse Zamora 195 R-UP

LD1
Jordan D. Schultz 200 24

D
Mason J. Schlichtman 196 WIN

Shelby D. Skaggs 200 25 WIN

Alexis Marie Fernan 200 24-25 R-UP

LD2
Kimberly K. Ideen 200 24 WIN

Sandra Jo Jack 198 R-UP

VT
Gary Bonetti 199 FORFEIT R-UP

SUBV
Troy M. Nelson 200 WIN

Tony W. Shuyler 199 R-UP

Thomas Fester 199 25-24-23 R-UP

Darvin Thomas 199 24

Durand L. Wagner 199 WIN

SRVT
Art F. Peyton 199 25-24-24 WIN

JR
Kahne Kenneth Packer 200 24 R-UP

Gerry Williams 199 24

Larry L. Tagtmeyer 199 FORFEIT

Kasey C. Ramos 200 25 WIN
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Spring Satellite Grand American 2026    Event 23  

Browning Singles Championship - 523 Entries

ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE

G

CL/Y

D

SCOR

E

Audric J. Scheidel 197 R-UP

SJ
Chase Dobrinski 199 25-25-25 WIN

JRG
Colton M. Thompson 198 WIN

Rod Tolman 189 R-UP
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Brecken M. Niemeyer 199 25-25-24 R-UP

WC
Ziggy Tkaczenko 195 WIN






